
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS OF HOLY COMMUNION SCHEDULE JANUARY 2020

JAN 4/5 TIME 5:00 PM 7:00 AM 9:00 AM POLISH 11:00 AM

Choir N/A N/A Wieslaw Bielech Sr. Agnesa

Host Mary Blanchette N/A N/A N/A

Cup Celia Couture Jan Peters Al Kendall George Balakier

Cup Irene DiCiocco James Janczulewicz Maria Buniowska Virginia Farley

Cup Trudy Dziok N/A N/A Peter Cote

Cup Kathy Dziok N/A N/A Ann Cote

JAN 11/12 TIME 5:00 PM 7:00 AM 9:00 AM POLISH 11:00 AM

Choir N/A N/A Gladys Les Sr. Agnesa

Host Michael Fettes N/A N/A N/A

Cup Urzsula Wolanska-Fettes Bob Buckley Lidia Myszkowski Dennis Bajek

Cup Jeanne Malikowski Al Kendall Andrej Myszkowski Sonja Grinuk

Cup Agnes Olbrys N/A N/A Virginia Farley

Cup Marianne Papp N/A N/A Elizabeth Shaheen

JAN 18/19 TIME 5:00 PM 7:00 AM 9:00 AM POLISH 11:00 AM

Choir N/A N/A Krystyna Socha Sr. Agnesa
Host Kathleen Rivet N/A N/A N/A
Cup Maria Ethel Roqueza Jan Peters Wieslaw Bielech Paula Piela
Cup Gloria Piela James Janczulewicz Maria Buniowska George Balakier
Cup Deborah Sawyer N/A N/A Roma Wilk
Cup Richard Sawyer N/A N/A Sr. Norberta

JAN 25/26 TIME 5:00 PM 7:00 AM 9:00 AM POLISH 11:00 AM

Choir N/A N/A Al Kendall Sr. Agnesa
Host Donna Skwira N/A N/A N/A
Cup Linda Sasso Bob Buckley Lidia Myszkowski Elizabeth Shaheen
Cup Mary Blanchette Andrej Myszkowski Roma Wilk
Cup Celia Couture N/A N/A Peter Cote
Cup Irene DiCiocco N/A N/A Ann Cote



EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS OF HOLY COMMUNION SCHEDULE FEBRUARY 2020

FEB 1/2 TIME 5:00 PM 7:00 AM 9:00 AM POLISH 11:00 AM

Choir N/A N/A Wieslaw Bielech Sr. Agnesa

Host Trudy Dziok N/A N/A N/A

Cup Kathy Dziok Jan Peters Krystyna Socha Walter Stec

Cup Michael Fettes Al Kendall Maria Buniowska Sr. Norberta

Cup Urzsula Wolanska-Fettes N/A N/A Virginia Farley

Cup Jeanne Malikowski N/A N/A Sonja Grinuk

FEB 8/9 TIME 5:00 PM 7:00 AM 9:00 AM POLISH 11:00 AM

Choir N/A N/A Gladys Les Sr. Agnesa

Host Agnes Olbrys N/A N/A N/A

Cup Marianne Papp Bob Buckley Lidia Myszkowski Dennis Bajek

Cup Kathleen Rivet James Janczulewicz Andrej Myszkowski Elizabeth Shaheen

Cup Maria Ethel Roqueza N/A N/A Peter Cote

Cup Gloria Piela N/A N/A Ann Cote

FEB 15/16 TIME 5:00 PM 7:00 AM 9:00 AM POLISH 11:00 AM

Choir N/A N/A Krystyna Socha Sr. Agnesa
Host Deborah Sawyer N/A N/A N/A
Cup Richard Sawyer Jan Peters Wieslaw Bielech Paula Piela
Cup Donna Skwira Bob Buckley Maria Buniowska George Balakier
Cup Linda Sasso N/A N/A Roma Wilk
Cup Mary Blanchette N/A N/A Gloria Piela

FEB 22/23 TIME 5:00 PM 7:00 AM 9:00 AM POLISH 11:00 AM

Choir N/A N/A Al Kendall Sr. Agnesa
Host Celia Couture N/A N/A N/A
Cup Irene DiCiocco Jan Peters Lidia Myszkowski Virginia Farley
Cup Trudy Dziok James Janczulewicz Andrej Myszkowski Sonja Grinuk
Cup Kathy Dziok N/A N/A Sr. Norberta
Cup Jeanne Malikowski N/A N/A Elizabeth Shaheen



FNAME LNAME E-Mail Home Phone Cell Phone

Preferred 

Mass Other Mass(es)

Mary Blanchette 557-6937 5:00

Celia Couture couturecelia@yahoo.com 593-0144 5:00

Irene DiCiocco 732-7352 273-2785 5:00

Gertrude Dziok bacidz6@aol.com 592-2155 869-0894 5:00

Kathy Dziok kathdziok@gmail.com 5:00 11:00

Michael Fettes mikef7575@msn.com 733-5212 426-7183 5:00 9 or 11

Jeanne Malikowski 594-6351 5:00

Agnes Olbrys agnesolbrys@yahoo.com 594-4415 222-7154 5:00

Marianne Papp 594-2331 5:00

Gloria Piela fizzyg59@verizon.net 594-6806 5:00 11:00

Kathleen Rivet krivet825@hotmail.com 592-5423 5:00

Ethel Roqueza mariaethelevales@yahoo.com 533-3283 (860)268-1380 5:00

Linda Sasso lindasasso@msn.com 519-1467 5:00

Deborah Sawyer 592-3504 5:00

Richard Sawyer 592-3504 5:00

Teresa Skura tskura67@gmail.com (623)776-6139 5:00

Urszula Wolanska-Fettes wolaulah@yahoo.com 733-5212 426-7186 5:00 9 or 11

Elizabeth DeForest eadeforest713@gmail.com 598-8230 478-4343 5:00 7:00

Donna Skwira dskwira@yahoo.com 265-5111 5:00

Robert Buckley 7:00

Edward Tenero 374-2977 7:00

Sally Tenero 374-2977 7:00

James Janczulewicz 636-9826 7:00

Wieslaw Bielech wieslawbielech@gmail.com 335-9120 9:00

Maria Buniowska 534-4676 9:00

Alfred Kendall careerboosters1@gmail.com 209-5724 9:00

Wladyslawa Les 592-0672 374-7272 9:00

Lidia Myszkowski 612-2735 9:00

Andrzej Myszkowski 612-2735 9:00

Krystyna Socha 592-2393 9:00

Dennis Bajek 592-6674 11:00
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George Balakier kabalakier@gmail.com 594-8137 531-6690 11:00

Ann Cote amcote8469@charter.net 598-8469 11:00

Peter Cote pcote8469@charter.net 598-8469 626-4088 11:00

Virginia Farley 732-4048 11:00

Sonja Grinuk sgrinuk@charter.net 592-6993 11:00 5:00

Sr. Agnesa Negru sragnegru@yahoo.com 594-6444 11:00

Sr. Norberta Petrucci npetrucci1@yahoo.com 594-6444 250-3024 11:00

Paula Piela 594-6337 11:00

Elizabeth Shaheen shaheen646@msn.com 594-8527 478-6459 11:00

Walter Stec 592-5422 11:00

Roma Wilk jupiter7r@hotmail.com 626-7316 11:00

Frances Niemiec 592-4533

Michael Broer mbroer64@gmail.com 594-7797

Gloria Piela fizzyg59@verizon.net 594-6806 4 and 12
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